Fecha/lugar

02/10/2516:00
Canl

03/10/2518:15
Can1l

04/10/2513:30
Can1l

P xporty

Torneo Toky Hallowen edition

Calendario: 2da / Grupo 2

Local

Danny Salinas
Charlie Fajardo

Joaquin Alegria
Juan Cerda

Sebastian Ramirez Domic
Sebastian Toledo

1/1

Resultado

7-6|7-5

36|16

3-6]6-4|7-6

Visitante

Joaquin Alegria
Juan Cerda

Sebastian Ramirez Domic
Sebastian Toledo

Danny Salinas
Charlie Fajardo
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